
Dec 30, 2025, 6:26 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Kuttappan Parameswaran Chettiar 
(FTHR)

26/822, Vadakkilam 
Thazham, Kommeri, 

kommeri p o, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

2 29/12/2025 THRESIA K X P C SCARIA (HSBN) TRINITY, 
CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

3 29/12/2025 Saroja Kuttappan (HSBN) 26/822, Vadakkilam 
Thazham, Kommeri, 

Kommeri P O, 673007, 
Kozhikode

  

4 29/12/2025 BASHEER K M P T ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
CHEMBIL THAZHAM 

PARAMB Y M R C 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE P O, 
673018, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 ALI ANINSHA SUBAIR (FTHR) 25/500 
EDASSERITHAZHAM, 
KULANGARAPEEDIKA, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKOD

  

6 29/12/2025 NASEER M P SAFARATH M P 
(WIFE)

MARAKKAN 
KADAVU PARAMBA, 

MARAKKAN 
KADAVU, 

MUGADAR, KALLAI 
P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

7 29/12/2025 AYISHA ASHEEGA K 
T 

HASEENA K V 
(MTHR)

KAMBITTA 
VALAPPU, NAINAM 

VALAPPU, 
KOTHIROAD, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

8 29/12/2025 Rajendren Kuttappan kuttappan (FTHR) 26/822, Vadakkilam 
Thazham, Kommeri, 

Kommeri P O, 673007, 
kozhikode

  

9 29/12/2025 FARSHEEN B M SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

34 B M HOUSE, 
KADUPPINI, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKOD

  

10 29/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
M P 

FASIL K T (HSBN) MANKAVE 
MEETHAL, 

UMMALATHUR 
THAZHAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
NELLIKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
673008, KOZHIKODE 

SOUTH
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

11 29/12/2025 ISMAIL K T HANEEFA K T (FTHR) ISMAIL HOUSE, 
MAJALAM 
PARAMBA, 

KUNDUNGAL, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

12 29/12/2025 RAMYA A K SATHEERLAL K 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKETHIRUMANGALAM, 
KOVOOR PALAZHI M 

L A ROAD, 
KOZHIKODE, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

13 29/12/2025 MUSTHU THATTARA 
VALAPPIL 

KUNHI KOYA 
THATTARA 

VALAPPIL (FTHR)

THATTARA 
VALAPPIL, 

PUTHIYAPPIL 
PARAMBA 

KANNANCHERY, 
PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

14 29/12/2025 FOUSIYA SUBAIR A T (HSBN) 00, A T HOUSE, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
ARRTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

15 29/12/2025 N RAMANI T BALA GOPALAN 
(HSBN)

482 A3 THEJAS, 
MUDANGALI 

PARAMBA NEAR 
STAR TILE WORKS, 
PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

16 29/12/2025 ANJOOM RAHMAN K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) BAITHUL 
MUSTHALIFA, 

PUTHIYAPADAM 
THARIPPARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, 

KALLAI P O, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

17 29/12/2025 Ardra V Shojan V (FTHR) Bhavyatha, 
Manalthazham, 

Kozhikode, 
Govindapuram, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

18 29/12/2025 RAMLATH K P ABOOBACKER M 
(HSBN)

AYISSHAS, 
KARIMBANASSERY 

PARAMBU, 
PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

19 29/12/2025 HANIYA MARIYAM P 
T 

ADAM (FTHR) 14/949 B PUTHIYA 
THOPPU, FRANCIS 
ROAD, NAGARAM, 

KALLAI, 673003, 
KOZHIKODE

  

20 29/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
DILSHAD K

SAKKEER (FTHR) DILSHANA MAHAL, 
PADINJARAMAPPILAVALAPPU, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

21 29/12/2025 RIKAS S SALEEM T (FTHR) SUROOR, 
PURAKKADAN 

KANDY PARAMBA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NELLIKODE POST, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

22 29/12/2025 FIDA SHERIN K P NOUSHAD ALI K P 
(FTHR)

KATTIPARUTHI 
HOUSE, 

KALLYANATHOPPU 
PARAMBA 

THANGALS ROAD, 
NAGARAM, P O 

PARAPPIL, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

23 29/12/2025 AYISHA RANNA MAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

25/2063 
SRAMBIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THOTTUMARAM, 

VALAYANAD, 
POKKUNNU, 673007, 

KOZHIKOD

  

24 29/12/2025 Sruthi Viswanath Vinodkrishnan 
Vijayakumar (HSBN)

Aditya, 19/573-A, 
Rajam K Nair Road, 
Kovoor, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

25 29/12/2025 SAKKEER 
KEEZHILAKATH 

HANNA CP (WIFE) 22/1118B, 
MARUPADAM 

PARAMB, WEST 
MANKAVE, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
673029, KOZHIKODE

  

26 29/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEED IBRAHIM (FTHR) THIRUTHUMMAL 
HOUSE, NAINAM 

PALLI, KOZHIKODE, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

27 29/12/2025 USMAN KOYA MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

ALIAFNATH 
MANZIL, 

CHEMMALASSERI 
VAYAL, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
ARTS COLLEGE, 

673018, KOZHIKODE

  

28 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUNABIL NISHALU 

P 

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (FTHR)

SADARU MANZIL, 
CHULLIKKAD, 

PANNIYANKARA, P 
O KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE

  

29 29/12/2025 BIJISHA K G KUNHILAKSHMI K V 
(MTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
PANNIYANKARA, 
KALLAI, 673003, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

30 29/12/2025 Fathima Hiba  M Noushad  M (FTHR) Manamkulam House, 
kulangarapeedika, 

Kozhikode, Pokkunnu, 
673007, Kozhikode

  

31 29/12/2025 Thaju Mohamed Kunji Muhammad 
(FTHR)

2302, Pipe Line Road, 
Kottuli, Kuthiravattam, 

673016, Kozhikode

  

32 29/12/2025 Muhammed Rahil  Aysha  (MTHR) Beevees, Erumattil line, 
Kozhikode, Kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode 

south

  

33 29/12/2025 Tanisha Thaju Thaju Mohamed (FTHR) 2302, Pipe Line Road, 
Kottuli, Kuthiravattam, 

673016, Kozhikode

  

34 29/12/2025 Nadha Jasmin Yuseph K (FTHR) New Mundath House, 
Puthillamparambu, 

Kuttiyilthazham, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

35 29/12/2025 SARADA 
GOPALAKRISHNAN

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PADAMAM, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

36 29/12/2025 M P jalwa jadeer Abdul Sathar M P 
(FTHR)

Al marzouqi, 
Thirunilam 

paramb,Kallai, 
Panniyankara, Kallai 
kozhikode, 673003, 

Kozhikode

  

37 29/12/2025 AFZAL HAMZA V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

38 29/12/2025 RABEEH AHAMED P 
M 

MASHOOD AHAMED 
P M (FTHR)

MEHVISH VILLA, 
KAMMILIYIL ROAD  

PALLITHAZHAM, 
MANKAVU P O, 

MANKAVU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

39 29/12/2025 ASHHADHA V AFZAL V (FTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

40 29/12/2025 ARYANANDA C V  krishnakumar  (FTHR) sreeragam house, 
panniyankara, 

panniyankara, kallai, 
673003, Kozhikode

  

41 29/12/2025 NIHAD T P ABDULSIRAJ T P 
(FTHR)

MANNILKAM 
PARAMBA, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

42 29/12/2025 IRFA MAIMOONA K NAZAR K (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
KAIPURATH 
PARAMBA  

PATTELTHAZHAM, 
POKKUNNU P O, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

  

43 29/12/2025 SABITHA C P K BALARAMAN 
(FTHR)

22/743 INDEEVARAM, 
UMMALATHOOR 

THAZHAM, 
KOVOOR, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE SOUTH

Revision identity

44 29/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHAD T P

MUSTHAFA KAMAL 
(FTHR)

MANNILAKAM 
PARAMBA, 

THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

45 29/12/2025 ABDULLA K Najeeb P S M (FTHR) Khadiyarakam, Parappil, 
Nagaram, KALLAI, 

673003, KOZHIKODE

  

46 29/12/2025 FIDA K P ABDUL HAKEEM V P 
(FTHR)

NISHIDA MANZIL, 
THELOLI PARAMBA, 

PANNIYANKARA, 
THIRUVANNUR, 

673029, KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


